Comment for planning application 20/02152/F

Application Number	20/02152/F	
Location	13 Blackwood Place Bodicote Banbury OX15 4BD	
Proposal	Erection of dwelling house, garage and associated vehicular access off Oxford Road A4260.	
Case Officer	Bob Neville	
Organisation		
Name	Steven Hearn	
Address	19 Blackwood Place,Bodicote,Banbury,OX15 4BD	
Type of Comment	Objection	
Туре	neighbour	
Comments	Dear Mr Neville, Please find attached my objection to this application in the form of a PDF. Regards Steven Hearn	
Peceived Date	27/00/2020 22:44:07	

• 20 02152 F - Planning Application Objection - 13 Blackwood Place.pdf

The following files have been uploaded:

Attachments